
1American Academy of Ophthalmology

AAO 2019 Prospectus Exhibitor Schedule

Moscone Center 
747 Howard St. 
San Francisco, CA 94103

AAO 2019
	 Registration:	 South, North and West Building Lobby 
	 Exhibition:	� North Building, Exhibition Level, Halls E & F 

South Building, Exhibition Level, Halls A, B & C  
West Building, Level 1 

Exhibitor Registration Exhibit Installation Exhibit Hours Exhibit Dismantle

Wednesday, Oct. 9 7:30 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 7:30 a.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, Oct. 10 7:30 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 7:30 a.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

Friday, Oct. 11 6:30 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 7:30 a.m. – 7:00 p.m.*

Saturday, Oct. 12 6:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 9:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Sunday, Oct. 13 7:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 9:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Monday, Oct. 14 7:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 9:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, Oct. 15 7:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m. – 10:00 p.m.

Wednesday, Oct. 16 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.**

Thursday, Oct. 17 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

*Approval to work past 7:00 p.m., Friday, Oct 11 must be obtained from show management prior to 3:00 p.m. that day. 
There are no in and out privileges after 7:00 p.m.

**Exhibiting companies in the West building will need to have packing and outbound arrangements completed by 3:30 
p.m. on Wednesday, Oct. 16.


